AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	. NO.   5	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
M009	See block 16c	FSM-13-171		, ,,
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	Dated: 7/29/13  7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	co (tom 6) CO	DE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Gordana Zuber		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M		
Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 2	20555	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZiP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	ION NO.
LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
700 N FREDERICK AVE			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTR NRC-HQ-11-C-33-006	
GAITHERSBURG MD 208793328			NRC-HQ-12-T-41-001	
CODE 805258373	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 03-14-2012	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when the submitted of the submi	copies of the amendm nich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you do	ent; (b) By acknowledging rene solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer alrea	eceipt of this amendment on eac ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOU OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE S ady submitted, such change may	th copy of the JR AC- SPECIFIED MAY be made
Ob	13-55-34-4-156 F1225 ligates: \$169,218.85	NAICS: 541519		
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER		•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	52.232-22 Limitation	n of Funds		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	OF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasib	ole.)	
Task Order 14, General License Tracking	Systems. Task Order	COR: Ujagar Bhachu		
The purpose of this modification is to obligated amount by \$169,218.85, from			8.85, thereby increasin	g the total
Total Task Order Ceiling: \$1,408,552.37 Total Obligated Amount: \$965,296.27 (Cha Period of Performance: 03/14/2012 - 9/2	anged)			
Dominique Malone remains the CO	·			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt) Sheila Bumpass Contracting Officer		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED OF ATES OF AMERICA	DUNGOM	16C. DATE SIGNED - 8/21/2013
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature o	of Contracting Officer)	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOST

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243